

**AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDMENT IN THE  
NATURE OF A SUBSTITUTE TO H.R. 6324  
OFFERED BY MR. BERGMAN OF MICHIGAN**

Page 2, line 18, strike the dollar amount and insert  
“\$223,800,000”

Page 2, line 21, after “facilities,” insert “central  
utility plant upgrades,”.

Page 3, line 24, strike the dollar amount and insert  
“\$3,818,548,000”.

Page 4, line 4, strike “August 11, 2032” and insert  
“August 3, 2032”.

